Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 5th February 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85455
CN85491
CN85431
CN85463
CN85459

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED

DENN

MYROSS
BALLYMACSCANLAN
KILGEFIN

CALRY

TOWNLANDS
CARRICKABOY G
BALLINCOLLA
CARRICKANEENA
SHEEHAUN (MORTON)
HAZELWOOD DEMESNE *

DIGITISED AREA (HA)

9.78
3.02
8.43
1.26
4.16

COUNTY
Cavan

Cork

Louth
Roscommon
Sligo



