Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 5th February 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY
CN85455	Afforestation	DENN	CARRICKABOY G	9.78	Cavan
CN85491	Afforestation	MYROSS	BALLINCOLLA	3.02	Cork
CN85431	Afforestation	BALLYMACSCANLAN	CARRICKANEENA	8.43	Louth
CN85463	Afforestation	KILGEFIN	SHEEHAUN (MORTON)	1.26	Roscommon
CN85459	Afforestation	CALRY	HAZELWOOD DEMESNE *	4.16	Sligo